

11.02.2025

CC No. 05/25

M/s Harbour Press vs. Vasundhara Choudhary

Fresh counter claimant received on assignment, it be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Vipin Wasan, Ld. Counsel for the counter claimant.

List for consideration on **13.02.2025** when the other connected matter is listed.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
Delhi, 11.02.2025