

**Counter claim No. 5/25**  
**M/s Harbour Vs Vasundhara**

10.02.2026

Present: Ld counsel for the counter claimant.

Ld counsel for the non counter claimant.

List with connected matter on **13.03.2026**.

**(Sachin Sood)**  
DJ-01 (Central)  
THC, Delhi/10.02.2026.